L06000029531

		1
(Re	equestor's Name)	1
		!
(Ad	ldress)	
•	•	; •1
		4 1
(Ad	ldress)	
		:
(Cii	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		1
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	n e) .!
		اءِ :
(Do	cument Number)	-1
		\$ ₁
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
ocianos oopies	_ Octunidates	5 Or Glatus
		<u>!</u>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	J.
		1
		:
		i l
		i J
		1
		!
		. 1

Office Use Only



100067710581

03/16/06--01062--002 **130.00



106-2631

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Grant Gressman Tractor Worle, LLC.
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Grant A. Gressman (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
Grant Gressman Tractor Work, LLC. (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
45142 Gressman Dairy Rd.
Callahan, FL 32011 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Grant A. Gressman at (904) 813-632 EG ST (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\square \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & } \square \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & } \square \text{\$160.00 Filing Fee } \text{\$160.00 Filing Fee & } \te
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 Z661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Grani	Gressman				
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liability C	ompany, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "Ll	JC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II The mailing ac		ress of the pr	incipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Off	ice Address:	-1	Mailing Address:		
45142 G Callahan	resemen Dain	Pd.	45142 Gressman Callahan, FL 32	Dairy Rd.	
(The Limited Liabi	I - Registered Agent lity Company cannot serve th an active Florida registra	as its own Regist	Office, & Registered Agent ered Agent. You must designate an in	t's Signature: dividual or another	
The name and	the Florida street add	A. Green	-	2006 HAR 16 SECFLETARY TALLAHASS	
		bride street add	Dairy Rd. Iress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	141	Ē
	Callahan	Cîty, State, a	FL 3201	AM IO: 02 OF STATE ELFTERNE	::::
liability co	named as registered of mpany at the place do	agent and to a esignated in t	accept service of process for the his certificate, I hereby accepty. I further agrec to comply w	t the appointment as	

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each Ma	lanaging Member(s): anager or Managing Member is as follows:
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Grant A. Gressman 45142 Gressman Dairy Rd. Callahan, FL 32011
(Use attachment if necessary)	Z006 TAL
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than (If an effective date is listed, the date musto or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	OF STATE OF
(In accordance will of this document co	th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
Filing Fees:	Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)